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3854 State Route 97 Barryville, NY 12719

845-682-3539     Kittatinny.com
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Minisink Base
for river trips

2.9 miles north on
Route 97. Limited 

facilities. No potable 
water on site. All 

K-Camp facitlities 
available to Minisink 

Base campers.

N
or

th
 R

t. 
97

 B
ar

ry
vi

lle
701702

703
704

705 706
707

801
802

803
804

805
806

807
808

809
810Pine

Grove*

Riverside*

Drybook Creek

Old M
inisin

k Ford Road

To M
inisi

nk Fo
rd

Rt
. 9

7

*NO POTABLE  WATER ON SITE
FACILITIES AVAILABLE AT MAIN CAMP
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Kittatinny Canoes

@KittatinnyCanoes

Share your photos & follow along!

#KITTATINNY
Rustic Tent
Basic Tent
Standard Tent
Rustic Group Tent
Standard RV
Creekside Standard RV
Deluxe RV
Evergreen Riverview
Kittatinny Cabin
Dump Station
Trash Dumpster
Playground
Portable Toilets
Parking
Dishwashing
Shower
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